PAGE 1 of 14
10-Port Gigabit Ethernet Ultra60 PoE++
Smart Switches
Data Sheet | GS110TUP, GS710TUP
The first Cloud Manageable PoE++
switch with Uninterrupted Ultra60
60W PoE++ power
As the leader in PoE switching, NETGEAR

Smart Switches
Data Sheet | GS110TUP, GS710TUP
Ordering Information
GS110TUP-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS110TUP-100EUS Europe
GS110TUP-100AJS Japan
GS110TUP-100PRS China
GS710TUP-100NAS North America, Latin America
GS710TUP-100EUS Europe
GS710TUP-100AJS Asia Pacific
GS710TUP-100PRS Chin